20-025- 39344

Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500

Tulsa, OK 74136 ﬁ_. 215 - 3’[@
LIVINGSTON # 24 Lot “{/\ W{/g & 7@7”/”/

Lea County, New Mexico

216 0.25 3/4 1.31 0.33 0.33

398 1.82 1 1.75 3.19 3.51

917 5.19 3/4 . 1.3t 6.81 1033
1424 5.07 3/4 1.31 6.65 16.98
1931 5.07 3/4 1.31 6.65 23.63
2470 5.39 212 438 23.58 47.22
2661 1.91 2172 4.38 8.36 55.57
2852 1.91 3172 6.13 11.70 67.27
3106 2.54 2 3.50 8.89 76.16
3296 1.90 23/4 4.81 9.14 85.30
3424 1.28 2172 438 5.60 90.90
3742 3.18 2172 438 13.91 104.82
4153 4.11 3 5.25 21.58 126.39

Archie Brown - Géheral Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on thgﬂ day of , 2007 by
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P. .

ALICIA REY
My Commission Expires

Notary Public

4y 7, 2010




